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MIDLAND

335 King Street

526-2227

RENTAL
PROPERTIES

Large office on King 5t.
1,200 sq. ft. - parking -
heat included - only $675
monthly.
2

Large King Street store
for rent - available May
1 80. Excellent

location.
3

just 2 block from King
Street. $325 per month
lease. Won't last long -

see |t today.
4

Start your own business
in this 2,250 sq. ft.
building on busy Vindin
Street. ldeal for a
welding shop

Call Bill for full detalls.

MB0-2248 — 600 sq. ft.°

- muffler |
store or auto supply - '

RESIDENTIAL |

s

1 JUST
$42.,900
M-2268 — A 3 B.R. brick
bungalow with kitchen
dining, living room.
room,
room,
walkout
situated at
town on a

ARRIVED

Finished Rec.
laundry
workshop,
basement
edge of
private lot.

HOME
Compact

STARTER
M-2203 —

starter home on large
wooded lot boasting low
taxes, low heating costs
with carport and patio.
buy at

An excellent

CON -
STRUCTION

M-1057 — One bedroom,
modern klitchen, 4 pc.
bath, clrcular staircase
to full basement.
Completely furnished.
fusking $28,500.
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4 PEEL STREET
M-2157 — A sturdy older
home In excellent
condition features a 3
bedroom and a 1
bedroom apartment
priced to sell at only
$29,900.

s PRICE REDUCED
M-2106 — 3 B.R. home
on 3 acres just minutes
from Midland. Eat-in
kitchen, large living
room, separate dining

room, 1V baths,
finished rec. room with
fireplace.

- - -
E :"mtﬂ L
&%ﬂf
e ot o

:.a:elsle Lang John Lizotte 526-2220
ohn Swan 533-2142 Eliz. Marion 526

A -4474
-'Ei'"":f“:"-' f“*"" 526-2648  Rosemary Withers  526.2484
W.G. “Bill”” Mandley  526-9437 Delva Lacroix 549-8427
Pat Teskey 526-6200 B (Tig) Tigwell 526-7500
John Marion 526-4474 Paul Dumoulin, F.R.I., C.R.A.,
Marg Farquhar 526-5880 S.R.A. 549-8950

6 WAHNEKEWENING
BEACH

Handyman special on
lot 100 x 150. Good well
and septic. Excellent

location. Must be seen.

7 TRY AN OFFER
M80-2180 — Gorgeous
cedar chalet, features

spacious living room
with Franklin fireplace,
wrap around sundeck
and it Is reduced to sell,
owner anxlous. Call us
to see it. $34,500.

8 LITTLE DOLL

HOUSE
M80-2274 — A fully

furnished maintenance
free two bedroom
cottage with kitchen,
living room located in a
private beach area.
Asking $29,900.

pEm—

? PRIVACY
MB0-2266 — A two
bedroom cottage fully
furnished close to
beach, bendor will hold
mortgage at current
rate. Asking $28,900.

M2210 — This 4 level
home offers a 102 per
cent mortgage! 3
bdrms, extra rm. for
den or bdrm, fireplace
in family rm. eat in
kitchen, sliding glass
doors onto patio, dble

garage. $59,900.
A
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11 REDUCED!

REDUCED!
M2109 — Excellent older
home! Completely

remodelled. Features 4
bdrms. Ig L.R. and
warm yet modern
kitchen. Good value!

Compare. Price just
reduced to $54,900.
r "

12 60 ACRE FARM
M-2227 — This farm has
3 B.R. home, stable,
driving shed and
garage. 40 acres
cleared, 20 acres bush.
Vendor will hold
mortgage.

I3GIVE HER LOVE
M-2231 — Buy her the
gift of love with a future
you can both enjoy! A

brand new brick
bungalow with 3 bdrms,
kit. liv. rm. sep. din. rm.

on large private lot.

Asking only $39,500.
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14 SECLUDED
PRIVACY

MB0-2270 — This 3 B.R.
cedar home with
elevated kitchen dining
room, sunken Iliving
room, deck off M.B. full
basement partitioned
for 2 B.R. apt. Very
private 14 acre lot. See
it today.

15 COUNTRY AD-
DRESS

M-2251 — Good size lot
with 50 ft. mobile. Septic
system and good well.
Privacy with country
living. All for only
$11,000.

16 INFLATION

FIGHTER

M-2223 — Newly
renovated 2 B.R. home.
Completely rewlired,
new roof, thermo

windows, carpeted and
painted with new Kkit-
chen area. Electrically
heated and fireplace for
the colder nights.

BEACH

3

RETREAT
M-2222 — Luigi and

Rosa are selling their
country home. Marble,
mosaic tile, mirrors, a
fountain, greenouse
combine to make this an
outstanding property.
Asking $125,000.
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21 OUTSIDE
MIDLAND

M-2190 — Modern 32 B.R.
bungalow situated on
country lot. Home
features full basement,
family room, fieldstone
fireplace, sundeck,
patios, double brick
garage, mortgage at
102 per cent till 1983.
22 MIDLAND POINT
M-2239 — 3 Bedroom
brick bungalow on
lovely wooded lot with
view of Georgian Bay.
Fireplace in living
room, separate dining
room. You must see
this. It is something
speclal.

$2,500. DOWN

$41,900.

" OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, June 14 1:00-3:00 p.m.
971 Glen Mohr Cresc.
Midland

Low down payment, existing
1134 per cent mortgage

M80-2243 — You must see this 3 bedroom
bungalow located on the west side of town.
Features 1134 per cent mortgage. Hurry call
us today to see this gorgeous home. Asking

18 CONVENIENT
LOCATION — PRICE
REDUCED

M2176 — Two storey
brick home, large
kitchen and dining rm. 4
bdrms. nice fenced In
yard. Within walking
distance of Midland’s
recreation facilities -
Price reduced. Open to
offers.

19 ONLY $30,500
M80-2247 — Renovated
on two levels beautiful
interior, 3 bedrooms,
family room, eating
area in kitchen, large
lot, move in today owner
transferred.

23 NEAT AS A NEW
PIN

M2261 —
remodelled 3 bedroom
home with large living

Recently

room and kitchen,

modern bathroom with
ceramic tile and vanity.
Glassed porch back and
front. Priced to sell at
$29,900.

24 WATERFRONT
HOME

M-2229 — Estate sale of
this 3 B.R. home on one
acre waterfront Ilot.
Asking $58,000.

25 LUXURIOUS HOME

M2206 — Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study.- TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,

elegant living and
dining rm. luxurious
kitchen over looks
heated Inground pool.
26 COMMERCIAL
ZONING!

M2260 — Excellent

opportunity for you to
start your own
business! Why pay for a
remodelled bullding
when you can use your
own creative Iideas!

Prime location. Well
priced at $27,000

27 GLEN EAGLES 1034
PER CENT

MB0-2172 — Don’t miss
this buy. Vendor will
take back first mor-
tgage at 1034 per cent.
Home has everything, 3
baths, family room,
fireplace, large break-
fast area, sundeck,
dEubIe garage. $69,900.
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28 PERFECT
HIDEAWAY

- M2259 — Completely

remodelled 3 bdrm
home Iin beach area.
Features large treed lot,
eat-in kitchen and much
more. Call us now for
more info. or for your
appt. to view this listing.

29 COUNTRY
TING
MB0-2226 — This old red
schoolhouse has been
completely renovated
into a charming home
and Includes extra
cottage for rental.
Presently has 112 per
cent mtg. Act quickly.
Only $50,000.
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30 COUNTRY
SETTING
M-2214 — Gorgeous

custom-built bungalow
on 2 acres, full finished
basement. features
breezeway to garage.
Enjoy country living.
Try your offer.

Rt

31 VACATION
PARADISE
M-2254 —
country features this

Cottage

cedar winterized
bungalow. Patio door to
huge deck, waterfront
access only 2 minutes
away. Afttractive 1134
per cent mortgage.
Asking $32,900.

M80-2208B — Amongst
these trees Is situated a
gorgeous cedar chalet
with a full basement and
a double garage, spring
special at $45,900.

33 COTTAGE FOR
SALE
M2244 — This 3 BR

insulated cottage on a
large 60 x 200 lot is In
Waubaushene, has
access to the water,
fully furnished and in
good repair. Priced
right at $28,900.

34 COUNTRY
BUNGALOW
M-2185 — A little paint
and decorating is all you
need to add the finish
touch to this home, full
walkout basement, and
features sunken living
room. Asking $29,900.

35 PRIVATE
RETREAT

M — Waterfront win-
terized cottage - a

beautiful 4 bdrm fully
furnished family cot-
tage set among the
pines on Six Mile Lake.
Guest cabin, boathouse,
marine railway boat
included. Asking
$64,900.

36 WATERFRONT
WATERFRONT
MB0 — Beautiful 3 bdrm
furnished cottage with
fireplace - well main-
tained sundeck

overlooks the sunset.
Aluminum boat 3 h.p.m.
and canoe
excellent

included -
buy $74,900.

37 REI COURT

M-2008 — Excellent
bullding lots on
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